 398642_4 1
Village of River Forest
General Guidelines and Small Wireless Facility Design, Stealth and Concealment
Standards
The following general guidelines and design, stealth and concealment standards apply to
the placement of small wireless facilities within the Village. Small Wireless Facilities are
generally regulated by Title 5, Chapter 16 of the Village Code and all terms used herein
are as defined in that Chapter.

Project .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Comments .........................................................................................................................................................................................................................
Order Guide
FAMILY LAMP TYPE CRI / KELVIN MOUNT OPTIONS
— — —
LEW = LEDioc Engineered Hardwired* 25WH-323 = 25W, House-Friendly™ Version; 3 Sided,
2 Modules, 3 Chips
830 = 80-89 CRI; 3000K HWD = Hardwired*
LES = LEDioc Engineered Solution 37W-333 = 37W; 3 Sided, 3 Modules, 3 Chips 840 = 80-89 CRI; 4000K MED = Medium Base
LEH = LEDioc Engineered House-Friendly™
For use with MED and MOG base options
37WH-433 = 37W, House-Friendly™  Version; 4 Sided,
3 Modules, 3 Chips
750 = 70-79 CRI; 5000K MOG = Mogul Base
Check the latest update at
www.DesignLights.org for listed
product catalog numbers.
*Hardwired versions are listed.
Contact company for solution availability.
 EQS-N-52-86-00031 r0714
EYE Lighting International of North America, Inc.
a division of Iwasaki Electric of Japan
9150 Hendricks Road Tel:  (888) 665-2677
Mentor, Ohio 44060 Fax: (440) 350-7001  www.eyelighting.com
LEDioc
Lamp Upgrade Engineered Solution
The complete LEDioc engineered solution includes: the exclusive patent pending
EYE LEDioc lamp, driver, surge protector, and mounting bracket for the specific
luminaire. Installation is easy, thermal/mechanical compatibility is assured, and
lamp LCL is maintained, preserving the optics and photometric performance
of the existing luminaire. Each solution includes luminaire-specific installation
instructions for the installer. Other solutions available, contact the factory or visit
eyelighting.com for other solutions
Photometrics
* Photometric distribution is based on Lexalite Lindy 424 per DLC specifications in a Type V distribution.
HOUSE-FRIENDLY™
0
180
9090
3030
150150
6060
120120
300
600
STANDARD
0
180
9090
3030
150150
6060
120120
300
600
GE Town and Country
EYE Cat # LES-37W333-750-MED-GE02-UNV
Model# T10C10S1A1AMS5BL
Hadco
EYE Cat # LES-37W333-750-
MED-HA01-UNV
Model # V25 J B5 ND 150S G
Holophane Granville
EYE Cat # LES-37W333-750-
MED-HO03-UNV
Model# GV15DHP12LB3
Sternberg
EYE Cat # LES-37W333-750-MED-ST02-UNV
Model # MS805A/3/x/100HPS120/RE3/x/PA/PG
 398642_4 10
EXHIBIT B
Village of River Forest Historic District Map
TH